22  web www.bnthermic.co.uk   email sales@bnthermic.co.uk   tel +44(0)1293 547361   fax +44(0)1293 531432
LH4 Range
Width: 400mm overall, 330mm heated
Model Length (m) Output (kW)
LH4-010 1.0 0.04
LH4-015 1.5 0.06
LH4-020 2.0 0.09
LH4-025 2.5 0.11
LH4-030 3.0 0.13
LH4-035 3.5 0.15
LH4-040 4.0 0.17
LH4-045 4.5 0.19
LH4-050 5.0 0.21
LH4-055 5.5 0.23
LH4-060 6.0 0.26
LH4-065 6.5 0.28
LH4-070 7.0 0.3
LH4-075 7.5 0.32
LH4-080 8.0 0.34
LH4-085 8.5 0.36
LH4-090 9.0 0.39
LH4-095 9.5 0.41
LH4-100 10 0.43
Depron Insulation
Model
Dimensions (mm)
Long Wide Thick
DEP6 1200 800 6
LH5 Range
Width: 530mm overall, 500mm heated
Model Length (m) Output (kW)
LH5-010 1.0 0.06
LH5-015 1.5 0.1
LH5-020 2.0 0.13
LH5-025 2.5 0.16
LH5-030 3.0 0.19
LH5-035 3.5 0.23
LH5-040 4.0 0.26
LH5-045 4.5 0.29
LH5-050 5.0 0.32
LH5-055 5.5 0.36
LH5-060 6.0 0.39
LH5-065 6.5 0.42
LH5-070 7.0 0.45
LH5-075 7.5 0.49
LH5-080 8.0 0.52
LH5-085 8.5 0.55
LH5-090 9.0 0.59
LH5-095 9.5 0.62
LH5-100 10 0.65
Controller
Model Range Rating
G16C +5°C to +30°C 15 Amp
LH - Under Laminate Elements